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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8914754

8898816

8912010

8908805

8906980

8928859

8928860

8885266

8926997

8926947

8914498

8923248

8919347

8930146

Case

ANKIT KUMAR, NONE

BAILEY, ADAM SCOTT

CHAUHAN, MANOJ KUMAR

CHISHOLM, BENJAMIN JOSEPH

COLE, EMMA ELIZABETH

CRAWFORD, THOMAS SHERWOOD

CRAWFORD, THOMAS SHERWOOD

DOUCET, PATRICK DANIEL

HEIDARKHANI, SHAPOUR

HORNE, JAMES C

JEFFREY, DUANE DANIEL

PANDE, RITIKA RAVINDRA

REZNIKOV, SVETLANA ELIZABETH

ROSS, CORY JAMES

Name

1017200-1

910646-1

1018895-1

988604-1

1020007-1

185831-4

185831-4

980126-1

1021533-1

17967-7

103852-7

1024730-1

1021642-1

1022593-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 106A(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 13

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 106A(C)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 100(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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In Halifax Night Court 3

30-JUL-2025 12:13
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8928525

8926724

8926967

8924625

8939996

8912364

8912363

8862437

8912533

8926058

8912528

8926768

8926725

8926704

Case

BHATT-STANDLEY, IAN

CONNORS, JOHN ALBERT

COOPER, MITCHELL ARTHUR

CRIDDLE, FRANKIE JAMES

DILLMAN, CODY MICHAEL

GOYAL, HIMANSHU

GOYAL, HIMANSHU

HARMAN, SINGH

ISLAM, MIRAJUL

LIGHT, MICHAEL T

MARSHALL, KEEGAN ZANDER

MCGEEN, THEODORE MARK

PIERCE, CODY JOHN

WATSON, SABRINA MARIE

Name

626420-2

644561-2

1022286-1

268376-3

709466-15

977488-2

977488-2

1010601-2

1021960-1

913786-2

889560-1

1024902-1

1025476-1

987423-3

Person

MVA 122(3)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 120(1)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 139(1)

MVA 287(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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