Ref: scheduled_cases

30-JUL-2025 12:12 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 21, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

_	_	_	 _	_
	п		 _	_
ч	.,			

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8914754	ANKIT KUMAR, NONE	1017200-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898816	BAILEY, ADAM SCOTT	910646-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912010	CHAUHAN, MANOJ KUMAR	1018895-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908805	CHISHOLM, BENJAMIN JOSEPH	988604-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8906980	COLE, EMMA ELIZABETH	1020007-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928859	CRAWFORD, THOMAS SHERWOOD	185831-4	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8928860	CRAWFORD, THOMAS SHERWOOD	185831-4	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8885266	DOUCET, PATRICK DANIEL	980126-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8926997	HEIDARKHANI, SHAPOUR	1021533-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8926947	HORNE, JAMES C	17967-7	MVA 93(2)(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8914498	JEFFREY, DUANE DANIEL	103852-7	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8923248	PANDE, RITIKA RAVINDRA	1024730-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8919347	REZNIKOV, SVETLANA ELIZABETH	1021642-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8930146	ROSS, CORY JAMES	1022593-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	

Ref: scheduled_cases

30-JUL-2025 12:13 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 21, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Λ	n	П		т
~	v	u	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8928525	BHATT-STANDLEY, IAN	626420-2	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8926724	CONNORS, JOHN ALBERT	644561-2	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8926967	COOPER, MITCHELL ARTHUR	1022286-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8924625	CRIDDLE, FRANKIE JAMES	268376-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8939996	DILLMAN, CODY MICHAEL	709466-15	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8912364	GOYAL, HIMANSHU	977488-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912363	GOYAL, HIMANSHU	977488-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862437	HARMAN, SINGH	1010601-2	MVA 120(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8912533	ISLAM, MIRAJUL	1021960-1	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8926058	LIGHT, MICHAEL T	913786-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8912528	MARSHALL, KEEGAN ZANDER	889560-1	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8926768	MCGEEN, THEODORE MARK	1024902-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926725	PIERCE, CODY JOHN	1025476-1	MVA 139(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8926704	WATSON, SABRINA MARIE	987423-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	